
&
&
?

&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
?
?
?

&
?

ã
ã

b
b
b
#
#
#
##
#
##
#
#

b
b
b
b
b

44
44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44
44

44

44
44

44
44

44
44

Bb Clarinets

Bb Trumpets

Trombone

1

2

1

2

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

Bb Bass Clarinet

Bb Tenor
Saxophone

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

F Horn

Baritone

Tuba

Mallet Percussion
(Chimes)

Percussion 1
(Snare Drum and/or 
Tom-Tom, Bass Drum)

Percussion 2
(Suspended Cymbal,
Tambourine,
Gong or Crash Cymbals)

Timpani

Eb Alto
Saxophone

Mysteriously  Œ  = 80

Mysteriously  Œ  = 80

(S.D./T.T.) (snares off)

(B.D.)

Tune: G, A, D
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Halo 3
Music from the Video Game

FULL SCORE
Approx. Duration - 2:00
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